Compressor

236

ab/ from/ de 08/2016

500 Bausatz Stromdurchfiihrungs-Platte
Terminal plate kit
Kit de plaque & bornes

23
236
217
475—
455—
450—
455—
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Compressor

Item no.
140
230
230
230
230
481
477
200
200
236
452
160
237
130
93
93
455
98
478
471
138
139
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
31321002
34325601
34325603
34325602
34325604
37511601
38050151
37002401
37002402
34705401
32496401
37220004
37220004
37220006
38110801
38110603
38110155
37591801
37591303
37500804
00000003
00000003

Description
Adapter, Kit Rotalock
band heater
band heater
band heater
band heater

Cover

cross recessed raised screw

Damper elements

Damper elements

discharge gas temp protection, kit

fixing plate
gasket

gasket

Gasket ring
hexagon nut
Hexagon Nut
hexagon nut
Insulating foil
Insulating foil
Insulating plate
not separately deliverable

not separately deliverable

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no.
90

480
453
458
155
125
450
450
450
450
450
121
151
95

276
277
278
236
150
120
238
459

Page 3/4

Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
37200341

38050753
38051501
38051501
36600007
36600022
34702804
34701710
34702805
34703504
34701714
36620119
36620119
38223202
36150121
36150121
36150121
36610021
36132111
36132112
36182901
38220154

Description
O-ring

Oval head screw
Pan head screw
Pan head screw
pipe connection
pipe connection
protection device
protection device
protection device
protection device
protection device
Protective Cap
Protective Cap
Retaining ring with lugs
Schrader valve
Schrader valve
Schrader valve
sealing plug
Shut-Off Valve
Shut-off valve
Sight glass

single coil spring washer

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no. Rec. Spare Part!
456

91
91
500
500
98
475
479
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Article no.
37512501

34551601
34550017
34344001
00000009
00000009
38201152
38200153

Description
Terminal box

terminal plate
terminal plate
terminal plate kit
upon request
upon request
washer

Washer

Quantity
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